IYARKAI ANGAAADI
NO.35, BALARAMAPURAM,
MADAMBAKKAM POST, GUDUVANCHERY

Expenses
Name

Expenses

Indirect Expenses

Total

Mercy S

Selling & Admin Expenses
Administrative Expenses
Office Maintenance Expenses
banking expenses

Bank Swipe Machine Charges

Code
40000000
42000000
42200000
42210000
42210014
42400000
42400001

Profit & Loss Statement (Horizontal)

From 01/04/2023 To 20/09/2023

Income
Amount(%) Name
X3,025.73 Income
%3,025.73 Revenue From Operations
%797.00 Turnover (Goods & Services)
X797.00 Sales-Traded Goods
%797.00 Sales-Traded Goods
%2,228.73 Loss for the year
32,228.73 Loss for the year
X3,025.73 Total

1/1

Code
30000000
31000000
31100000
31120000
31120001
50000000
50000001

Amount(%)
%3,025.73
%2,478.70
%2,478.70
%2,478.70
2,478.70
%547.03
3547.03
%3,025.73

Wednesday, 20 September 2023



