## **Profit & Loss Statement (Horizontal)** From 01/04/2023 To 20/09/2023

## IYARKAI ANGAAADI

NO.35, BALARAMAPURAM, MADAMBAKKAM POST, GUDUVANCHERY

Expenses			Income		
Name	Code	Amount(₹)	Name	Code	Amount(₹)
Expenses	4000000	₹3,025.73	Income	30000000	₹3,025.73
Indirect Expenses	42000000	₹3,025.73	Revenue From Operations	31000000	₹2,478.70
Selling & Admin Expenses	42200000	₹797.00	Turnover (Goods & Services)	31100000	₹2,478.70
Administrative Expenses	42210000	₹797.00	Sales-Traded Goods	31120000	₹2,478.70
Office Maintenance Expenses	42210014	₹797.00	Sales-Traded Goods	31120001	₹2,478.70
banking expenses	42400000	₹2,228.73	Loss for the year	50000000	₹547.03
Bank Swipe Machine Charges	42400001	₹2,228.73	Loss for the year	50000001	₹547.03
Total		₹3,025.73	Total		₹3,025.73